
448-BCSCSD-5C

Included: (1) Wood organizer, adjustable shelves with Chrome rails and
mounting hardware

Fully assembled and fits into an existing full-height cabinet

Adjustable and/or removeable shelves

Adjustable rub bushings for a precise fit

Electrical outlet near or in cabinet required for BLUM SERVO-DRIVE

Designed for a 9" full-height cabinet with a 5-1/2" W or larger opening

Construction: Fully Assembled Maple Wood construction with a clear coat
finish for durability

Mounts to cabinet floor and attach existing cabinet door

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Physical Specifications

Width (min to max) 6"

Depth (min to max) 22 / " to 24 / "

Height (min to max) 25 / "

Material Wood

Color Light Brown

Finish Clear Polyurethane

Minimum Cabinet Opening: Face Frame

Width 5 / "

Depth 22 / "

Height 25 / "

Minimum Cabinet Opening: Frameless

Width 6"

Depth 22 / "

Height 25 / "

Other Specifications

Installation Type Cabinet Floor Mounted

Number of Shelves 4

Primary Finish Clear Polyurethane

TSCA Title VI Compliant Yes

Order Increment 1

Patent Number
8,047,621|8,388,076|7,204,569|
6,941

Country of Origin VIETNAM

California Residents:
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm

www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

3
4

1
4

1
2

1
2

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

Base Cabinet Pullout

We use cookies to make your experience better. To comply with the new e-Privacy directive, we need to ask for your consent to set the cookies. Learn more

from our Privacy Policy and Cookie Policy.

https://www.p65warnings.ca.gov/
https://rev-a-shelf.com/privacy-policy/
https://rev-a-shelf.com/privacy-policy-cookie-restriction-mode/

